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Anlage
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch
T 0651-18422

Hallenadresse
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch

Sportwart/in
Oberhausen, Klaus
T 015775439260 oberhausenklaus@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Greinert, Stefan
T 01737836371 stefangreinert@gmx.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Volker Werner; T 0651 5611756
schnellesohle5@aol.com

Jungen U 18 2 (4er)

MF: Carmen Grundheber; T 0651 37790
m 0173 3223693; cd.grundheber@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rhein, Benedikt
Fritzen, Moritz
Werner, Nils
Briesch, Jonas
Penth, Jakob
Grundheber, Tim
Polster, Johannes
Stupperich, Paul
Dargatz, Lovis
Thull, Jakob
Fritzen, Frederik
Farifteh, Sam

13 Kasper, Tobias
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10401384
10457372
10460910
10401304
10500466
10551020
10554842
10650339
10462303
10757453
10753629
10564685
10567848
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